
Satellite High School Swim & Dive Meet Schedule 2023-2024

Times are the meet start times. Students will be excused from school early (3 or 3:15pm) to get to the pool for
warm-ups.

Date Competition Location
Thurs. Aug. 17 Team Outfitting SHS @3:30-5pm

Tues. Sept 5 West Shore Home @4:30

Thurs. Sept. 7 Palm Bay HS Home @4:30

Tues. Sept. 12 Melbourne HS Home @ 4:30

Thurs. Sept. 14 Cocoa Beach HS Cocoa Beach Aquatic Center@4:30

Tues. Sept 19 Viera HS Swim @Sherwood, Divers Home @4:30

Sat. Sept. 23 Titusville & Melbourne HS Home @10am

Tues. Sept 26 Bayside HS Home @4:30

Sat. Sept 30 FSPA Invitational (only qualified athletes) Rosen Aquatic Center,Orlando 9am start

TBD Cape Coast Conference Diving CBCC

TBD Cape Coast Conference Swimming CBCC

Tues. Oct 10 Senior Night SHS Pool, 3:45-6pm

Oct 16-21 (TBD) Class 2A District 6 TBD

Oct 23-28 (TBD) Class 2A Region 2 TBD

TBD Class 2A States TBD

For all home meets at SHS Pool, parents are needed to time, score, etc. Thank you!

If you have any questions please email Coach Morgan Velez at Velez.Morgan@Brevardschools.org

mailto:Velez.Morgan@Brevardschools.org

